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Mesterskap Klasse 2-5 + V55 
1 Eva Schøn Aureosen 5 6/6 6/4 6/4 6/1 6/2 30/17 
2 Roger Hals Fosna 5 6/0 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/3 30/11 
3 Tom Nielsen Sunndal 4 6/1 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/1 30/10 
4 Egil Magne Hammervold Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 5 6/3 5/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 29/18 
5 Bernt Runde Isfjorden og Åndalsnes 4 6/2 6/2 6/4 6/3 5/4 29/15 
6 Kristian T. Lillevik Nesjestranda og Skaala 3 6/3 5/2 6/1 6/1 6/6 29/13 
7 Dick Brevik Engesetdal/Skodje 5 6/3 6/3 6/1 5/3 6/3 29/13 
8 Bo Anton Nielsen Kleive 5 6/3 6/4 6/0 6/4 5/0 29/11 
9 Anders G. Kvisvik Aureosen 3 6/1 6/2 6/3 6/1 5/3 29/10 
10 Odd Erling Flydal Isfjorden og Åndalsnes 3 6/5 5/2 6/5 6/3 5/3 28/18 
11 Arne Gjendem Aureosen 4 6/5 6/3 5/1 6/4 5/3 28/16 
12 Sverre Magnar Nilsen Nesjestranda og Skaala 3 6/5 4/2 6/4 6/2 6/2 28/15 
13 Sigurd Sollie Nordre Skage 5 5/2 5/1 6/4 6/2 6/2 28/11 
14 Odd Magne Sæterøy Kleive V55 6/0 5/2 5/2 6/4 6/1 28/9 
15 Rolf Rakvåg Rakvåg V55 6/4 6/5 5/3 6/5 4/3 27/20 
16 Peder Amundsgård Nesjestranda og Skaala V55 6/1 5/1 5/1 6/2 5/4 27/9 
17 Ole Ståle Sandnes Rakvåg 4 6/3 5/1 3/1 6/3 6/4 26/12 
18 Lars Myrset Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 5 6/4 5/2 6/3 6/4 2/1 25/14 
19 Henrik Oppen Rakvåg 3 5/1 5/1 6/3 4/0 5/3 25/8 
20 Ola Krogstad Eide & Naas V55 5/1 4/1 6/3 4/2 5/2 24/9 
21 Maja Hatlebakk Elnesvågen 4 6/4 6/3 4/0 5/3 2/0 23/10 
22 Johan Oppen Rakvåg 3 6/1 2/0 3/0 6/3 6/2 23/6 
23 Kristina Vaseng Elnesvågen 5 1/1 4/1 6/2 5/0 4/3 20/7 
24 Malin Sæterøy Kleive 3 3/0 2/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 5/0 
25 Asbjørn Gussiås Nesjestranda og Skaala 4 4/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 4/1 

 
Klasse 3 30 Skudd 
1 Kristian T. Lillevik Nesjestranda og Skaala 6/3 5/2 6/1 6/1 6/6 29/13 
2 Anders G. Kvisvik Aureosen 6/1 6/2 6/3 6/1 5/3 29/10 
3 Odd Erling Flydal Isfjorden og Åndalsnes 6/5 5/2 6/5 6/3 5/3 28/18 
4 Sverre Magnar Nilsen Nesjestranda og Skaala 6/5 4/2 6/4 6/2 6/2 28/15 
5 Henrik Oppen Rakvåg 5/1 5/1 6/3 4/0 5/3 25/8 
6 Johan Oppen Rakvåg 6/1 2/0 3/0 6/3 6/2 23/6 
7 Malin Sæterøy Kleive 3/0 2/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 5/0 

 
Klasse 4 30 Skudd 
1 Tom Nielsen Sunndal 6/1 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/1 30/10 
2 Bernt Runde Isfjorden og Åndalsnes 6/2 6/2 6/4 6/3 5/4 29/15 
3 Arne Gjendem Aureosen 6/5 6/3 5/1 6/4 5/3 28/16 
4 Ole Ståle Sandnes Rakvåg 6/3 5/1 3/1 6/3 6/4 26/12 
5 Maja Hatlebakk Elnesvågen 6/4 6/3 4/0 5/3 2/0 23/10 
6 Asbjørn Gussiås Nesjestranda og Skaala 4/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 4/1 
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Klasse 5 30 Skudd 
1 Eva Schøn Aureosen 6/6 6/4 6/4 6/1 6/2 30/17 
2 Roger Hals Fosna 6/0 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/3 30/11 
3 Egil Magne Hammervold Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 6/3 5/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 29/18 
4 Dick Brevik Engesetdal/Skodje 6/3 6/3 6/1 5/3 6/3 29/13 
5 Bo Anton Nielsen Kleive 6/3 6/4 6/0 6/4 5/0 29/11 
6 Sigurd Sollie Nordre Skage 5/2 5/1 6/4 6/2 6/2 28/11 
7 Lars Myrset Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 6/4 5/2 6/3 6/4 2/1 25/14 
8 Kristina Vaseng Elnesvågen 1/1 4/1 6/2 5/0 4/3 20/7 

 
Klasse V55 30 Skudd 
1 Odd Magne Sæterøy Kleive 6/0 5/2 5/2 6/4 6/1 28/9 
2 Rolf Rakvåg Rakvåg 6/4 6/5 5/3 6/5 4/3 27/20 
3 Peder Amundsgård Nesjestranda og Skaala 6/1 5/1 5/1 6/2 5/4 27/9 
4 Ola Krogstad Eide & Naas 5/1 4/1 6/3 4/2 5/2 24/9 

 
Klasse ASP 30 Skudd 
 Andreas Slemmen Malmefjorden 5/4 6/4 3/1 0/0 1/0 15/9 
 Martin Åndal Malmefjorden 6/2 3/0 6/5 6/2 4/1 25/10 
 Olav E. Klauset Rakvåg 0/0 0/0 1/0 1/0 2/1 4/1 
 Simon Slemmen Malmefjorden 3/1 3/2 3/0 4/3 2/1 15/7 

 
Klasse R 30 Skudd 
1 Daniel Heimen Nøsavik Elnesvågen 6/2 5/4 6/2 6/3 5/5 28/16 
2 Håvard Magnus Rørset Rakvåg 4/1 4/0 6/2 5/3 5/3 24/9 
3 Anders Malme Moen Hov 3/2 3/0 4/2 4/1 5/3 19/8 
4 Erlend Bergset Rauma 4/1 5/2 2/0 5/1 3/1 19/5 
5 Håvar Høstmark Malmefjorden 0/0 0/0 6/2 6/2 5/0 17/4 

 
Klasse ER 30 Skudd 
1 Sindre Malmedal Malmefjorden 6/6 6/6 6/5 6/6 6/6 30/29 
2 Kai Robin Sandnes Rakvåg 6/1 6/4 6/4 6/2 6/2 30/13 
3 Silje Karlsen Aureosen 6/5 6/5 6/5 6/2 5/4 29/21 
4 Stein Ole Ugelvik Rakvåg 5/3 6/1 6/2 6/0 6/3 29/9 
5 Martin Raknes Rakvåg 6/4 6/1 5/2 6/2 2/0 25/9 

 
Klasse J 30 Skudd 
1 Vegard Rørset Rakvåg 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/4 30/22 
2 Idar Moen Malmefjorden 6/6 5/2 6/3 6/4 6/2 29/17 
3 Karianne Lerheim Sildnes Elnesvågen 6/2 5/1 6/1 6/1 6/3 29/8 
4 Line Jordal Myrset Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 6/5 3/0 6/5 6/5 6/4 27/19 
5 Ludvik Andre S. Tolaas Nesjestranda og Skaala 6/3 4/0 6/3 6/5 5/3 27/14 
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Klasse V65 30 Skudd 
1 Steinar Dahle Holmemstranda 6/6 6/5 6/5 6/5 6/4 30/25 
2 Georg Mykløy Aureosen 6/5 6/6 6/5 6/4 6/4 30/24 
3 Svanhild Mykløy Aureosen 6/6 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/2 30/17 
4 Ola Rakvåg Rakvåg 6/5 6/2 4/1 6/2 5/2 27/12 
5 Hans Heggdal Rakvåg 6/3 4/2 4/0 5/2 4/2 23/9 

 
Klasse V73 30 Skudd 
1 Harald Stormyr Rakvåg 6/6 6/2 6/2 6/1 6/2 30/13 
2 Ivar Tolaas Nesjestranda og Skaala 6/2 6/4 6/4 6/5 5/3 29/18 
 


